
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OSAA  4A  STATE  PLAYOFFS 
ELMIRA  VS  BANKS 

 

Friday, October 27 
 
11:50  Players Dismissed From Class to Pick up Sack Lunch in Cafeteria 
12:05  Load Team Bus and Equipment Trailer 
12:15  Depart for McMinnville High School (Walk Through) 
2:15  Arrive at McMinnville High   615 NE 15th Street 
2:30  Walk Through Practice – Pre-Game Looks McMinnville, OR 97128 
3:15  Load Equipment on Bus     
3:30  Hand out Subway Dinners    
3:45  Depart for Banks High School 
4:45  Arrive at Banks High School   13050 Main Street 
5:00  Team Walk on Field    Banks, Oregon 97106 
5:45  Special Teams to Field for Pre-Game – Be Special 
7:00  Kickoff 
9:00  Shower – Load Bus 
9:30  Depart for Dinner 
10:00  Arrive at Out of This World Pizza  6255 NW Century Blvd 
11:00  Depart for Elmira High School   Hillsboro, OR (503) 629-8700 
1:15  Arrive at Elmira High School 

 


